South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:31:08 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3801 (Rat #0556, Act #0548 of 1986) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan
A Bill to appropriate monies in the Capital Expenditure Fund for fiscal year 1986-87.

04/10/86
04/10/86
05/20/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/23/86
05/24/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
06/04/86
06/10/86
06/10/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2324

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2324

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3107

Amended HJ-3269

Read second time HJ-3270

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3300

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3154
Read second time SJ-3326

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3326
Read third time and enrolled SJ-3379

Ratified R 556

Signed By Governor

Act No. 548

Page 1 of 1



