

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3801 (Rat #0556, Act #0548 of 1986) General Bill, By R.N. McLellan

A Bill to appropriate monies in the Capital Expenditure Fund for fiscal year 1986-87.

04/10/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2324
04/10/86	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-2324
05/20/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-3107
05/22/86	House	Amended HJ-3269
05/22/86	House	Read second time HJ-3270
05/23/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3300
05/24/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3154
05/28/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-3326
05/28/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3326
05/29/86	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-3379
06/04/86		Ratified R 556
06/10/86		Signed By Governor
06/10/86		Act No. 548